Part #
601

602

603

604

605

606

607

11

122

1000

Part Name
Maple Upper Barrel

Oak Upper Barrel

Spring Ballpoint

Barrel

Tip

Description
Light grained wood

Semi-light grained
wood

Medium Cherry Upper Barrel Light reddish wood

Dark Cherry Upper Barrel

Walnut Upper Barrel
Rosewood Upper Barrel
Mahogany Upper Barrel
Spring

Ink Chamber/Cartridge
Lower Barrel (Polished
Chrome)

Push Button

Retraction Mechanism

Clip

Reddish wood

Dark brown wood
Reddish-brown wood
Dark hard wood

Small metal piece able
to contract and extend

Plastic piping with
ballpoint tip

Shiny metal piece that
encases ink cartridge

Piece on top of pen
that activates ballpoint

'I:ﬁe working
mechanical part of the

Holds pento pocket

Soft Maple Presentation Box Wooden encasement

Total

for set of pens

Ink Chamber Thrust Device

Qty

1

50

Ea

Ea

Ea

Ea

Ea

Ea

Ea

Ea

Ea

Ea

Ea

Ea

Ea

Ea

1000

1100

1200

1200

1100

1250

1200

2000

2000

1000

1000

1000

2400

200

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

490

490

490

490

490

490

70

Units On Hand Unit Cost

$1.75

$2.25

$2

$3.50

$2.50

$3.00

$2.00

$0.01

$0.10

$0.05

$0.05

$0.10

0.01

$10.00

Cost
$ 1.75

$ 2.25

$ 2.00

$ 3.50

$ 2.50

$ 3.00

$ 2.00

$ 0.07

$ 0.70

$ 0.35

$ 0.35

$ 0.70

$ 0.07

$ 10.00



Scaffold Level 5

Beginning inventory
Period

Forecast

Customer Orders

Project Onhand Inventory
Planned Orders

Revised (POH)On hand

ATP

100

60
55
40
40

45

60
40
-20
70
50

10

60
20
-10
70
60

60
10

o O o

-10
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